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62 273,46 216 6 MOHAND HAMMU LAAZIZ 45291165W CONSTANCIA NÚM. 14 BAJO 300,00 3600,00 209895,72 550,00 

63 275,05 323 4 BOUJLID  MOHAMED X5526467G BADIA, EXPLORADOR NÚM. 1º dcha 300,00 3600,00 213495,72 450,00 

64 275,40 333 2 EL OUAZZANI  FATIHA X4462329F PABLO NERUDA NÚM. 26 300,00 3600,00 217095,72 415,00 

65 276,07 79 1 OUAALI  MALIKA X3470353K SANZ, ALFEREZ NÚM. 2 3º, PTA. 12 300,00 3600,00 220695,72 355,60 

66 276,26 55 6 SAFSAFI MOHAND MOHAMED 45302497H CARLOS V NÚM. 9 4ºC 300,00 3600,00 224295,72 550,00 

67 277,99 125 3 CHEMLAL BENKOULLA MIMOUNT 45317019G BIERZO, DEL NÚM. 6 2º Izq. 300,00 3000,00 227295,72 450,00 

68 279,13 31 1 MIMUN MOHAMED HALIFA 45290086G AZUCENA NÚM. 28 E5 - 4º I 300,00 3600,00 230895,72 400,00 

69 279,85 83 3 YADA  ALHADI X7186708J VITORIA NÚM. 1 P 02 C 300,00 3000,00 233895,72 440,00 

70 280,21 311 2 FERNANDEZ VERA 
FRANCISCO 

EDUA 
22973543Q MIGUEL DE CERVANTES NÚM. 1 2ºC 300,00 3600,00 237495,72 453,61 

 

Orden Baremo Exped. Fam. Apellidos Nombre DNI/NIE Vivienda Subvencionada 
S. 

Mensual 

S. 

Acumulada 
Acumulado Renta 

71 281,78 111 1 ISMAEL HADDU MIMUNTZ 45292373Z TURIA, RIO NÚM. 15 253,05 3036,60 240532,32 309,00 

72 281,95 13 2 MOHAMED BEN CHAIB FATIMA 45295436H NOVAL, CABO NÚM. 32 300,00 3600,00 244132,32 450,00 

73 282,04 136 3 ASBAHI ABRIGHACH SANIA  44112653X IBAÑEZ MARIN NÚM. 69 1ºD 300,00 3600,00 247732,32 450,00 

74 282,04 120 3 RAISS  SALIHA  X6662615K LERIDA NÚM. 1 1º 300,00 3600,00 251332,32 450,00 

75 283,43 281 4 ABDELLAOUI  BENASSAR Y1547949V REMONTA, ESPALDAS NÚM. 12 1º 300,00 3600,00 254932,32 500,00 

76 283,92 127 2 HAJJI  FADMA X0890076E TERUEL NÚM. 48 209,81 2517,72 257450,04 265,00 

77 288,29 4 1 COHEN BENHAMÚ LEON 45256615K LERCHUNDI, PADRE NÚM. 8 2º A 300,00 3600,00 261050,04 500,00 

78 289,97 144 1 DAGHOUTI  YAMINA  X4580539C MIGUEL VILLANUEVA NÚM. 4 239,84 2878,08 263928,12 300,00 

79 293,44 241 4 BARRAK ENNAHAL ILHAM 75241110Z ANTONIO FALCON NÚM. 8 2ºIZQ 300,00 1800,00 265728,12 500,00 

80 294,70 22 1 BOUSSIAN LAKBIR MOHAMED 45310579G ANTONIO FALCON NÚM. 8 B IZ 260,61 3127,32 268855,44 316,71 

81 295,68 115 1 BUTIEB MOHAMED MALIKA  45273019A ANDALUCIA NÚM. 11 1ºB 300,00 3600,00 272455,44 360,00 

82 295,98 27 5 EL YAHYAOUI  FARID X3817083A ARAGON NÚM. 28-30 ENTREPLANTA A 300,00 3600,00 276055,44 530,00 

83 296,43 226 5 MADANI  RAFIKA  X6019960D ANTONIO SAN JOSE NÚM. 25 2 D 244,13 2929,56 278985,00 300,00 

84 296,82 200 4 OUALI  ABDELAZIZ  X2097502V CATALUÑA  14-1º-DCHA 269,79 3237,48 282222,48 319,53 

85 296,87 423 4 ASTITO  FADILA X2432400N GARCIA CABRELLES  12-1º-DCHA 254,90 3058,80 285281,28 321,83 

86 298,73 225 5 AISSA KADDUR MIMOUNA 45285277W CRTRA. CABRERIZAS  36-1º-D 189,35 2272,20 287553,48 270,00 

87 298,80 19 2 ETTORI  NAIMA  X2121531B CASTILLA NÚM. 11 2º I 294,16 3529,92 291083,40 357,36 

88 300,58 89 3 DAYFOLLAH  BOUCHRA  X7810959K ALTO DE LA VIA NÚM. 24 300,00 3600,00 294683,40 470,00 

89 301,25 169 6 ADARHAD LOUKILI HAYAT 45355934A CANDIDO LOBERA NÚM. 19 BAJO 291,23 3494,76 298178,16 350,00 

90 302,50 26 2 ARDOUZ BOUTANAACH SOUMAYA  44073942P GRANADA NÚM. 3 1º Centro 300,00 3600,00 301778,16 353,85 

91 304,02 52 5 YACHOU  NAIMA  X3795637Q JACINTO R. MENDOZA NÚM. 65 BAJO IZ. 178,69 2144,28 303922,44 270,00 

92 304,25 186 1 KADDUR AHMED ZOHRA  45285228E O DONNELL, GENERAL NÚM. 6 1º D. 285,64 3427,68 307350,12 350,00 

93 305,54 123 5 AKODAD  ABDELKADER X3773430G 
FRANCISCO SOPESEN, FALANGISTA NÚM. 27 

1º Dch. 
300,00 3600,00 310950,12 414,50 

94 306,34 155 2 MOHAMED BUZZIAN LOUIZA 45288913G VILLA GLORIA  7 184,29 2211,48 313161,60 260,00 
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